

2019 PAYOUT SHEET W/TOTALS

IMCA		A-MODS		B-MODS		14 OR LESS		MIDWEST		
1	\$450.00			1	\$300.00		\$200.00	1	\$150.00	
2	\$320.00	\$770.00		2	\$225.00	\$525.00	\$140.00	2	\$90.00	\$240.00
3	\$210.00	\$980.00		3	\$140.00	\$665.00	\$100.00	3	\$75.00	\$315.00
4	\$170.00	\$1,150.00		4	\$120.00	\$785.00	\$70.00	4	\$60.00	\$375.00
5	\$145.00	\$1,295.00		5	\$90.00	\$875.00	\$60.00	5	\$50.00	\$425.00
6	\$135.00	\$1,430.00		6	\$80.00	\$955.00	\$55.00	6	\$50.00	\$475.00
7	\$125.00	\$1,555.00		7	\$75.00	\$1,030.00	\$55.00	7	\$45.00	\$520.00
8	\$105.00	\$1,660.00		8	\$60.00	\$1,090.00	\$50.00	8	\$40.00	\$560.00
9	\$100.00	\$1,760.00		9	\$55.00	\$1,145.00	\$50.00	9	\$40.00	\$600.00
10	\$100.00	\$1,860.00		10	\$55.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	10	\$35.00	\$635.00
11	\$100.00	\$1,960.00		11	\$45.00	\$1,245.00	\$35.00	11	\$35.00	\$670.00
12	\$100.00	\$2,060.00		12	\$40.00	\$1,285.00	\$35.00	12	\$35.00	\$705.00
13	\$100.00	\$2,160.00		13	\$40.00	\$1,325.00	\$35.00	13	\$35.00	\$740.00
14	\$100.00	\$2,260.00		14	\$40.00	\$1,365.00	\$35.00	14	\$35.00	\$775.00
15	\$100.00	\$2,360.00		15	\$40.00	\$1,405.00		15	\$35.00	\$810.00
16	\$100.00	\$2,460.00		16	\$40.00	\$1,445.00		16	\$35.00	\$845.00
17	\$100.00	\$2,560.00		17	\$40.00	\$1,485.00		17	\$35.00	\$880.00
18	\$100.00	\$2,660.00		18	\$40.00	\$1,525.00		18	\$35.00	\$915.00
19	\$100.00	\$2,760.00		19	\$40.00	\$1,565.00		19	\$35.00	\$950.00
20	\$100.00	\$2,860.00		20	\$40.00	\$1,605.00		20	\$35.00	\$985.00
21	\$100.00	\$2,960.00		21	\$40.00	\$1,645.00		21	\$35.00	\$1,020.00
22	\$100.00	\$3,060.00		22	\$40.00	\$1,685.00		22	\$35.00	\$1,055.00
\$3,060.00				\$1,685.00			\$960.00	\$1,055.00		

B = \$50.00

B = \$35.00

B = \$35.00

PURE STOCK		LEGENDS		14 OR LESS				
1	\$150.00			1	\$200.00	\$150.00		
2	\$100.00	\$250.00		2	\$120.00	\$320.00	\$250.00	
3	\$70.00	\$320.00		3	\$85.00	\$405.00	\$70.00	\$320.00
4	\$60.00	\$380.00		4	\$80.00	\$485.00	\$65.00	\$385.00
5	\$55.00	\$435.00		5	\$75.00	\$560.00	\$60.00	\$445.00
6	\$50.00	\$485.00		6	\$65.00	\$625.00	\$55.00	\$500.00
7	\$45.00	\$530.00		7	\$60.00	\$685.00	\$50.00	\$550.00
8	\$40.00	\$570.00		8	\$60.00	\$745.00	\$50.00	\$600.00
9	\$40.00	\$610.00		9	\$55.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$640.00
10	\$35.00	\$645.00		10	\$50.00	\$850.00	\$35.00	\$675.00
11	\$35.00	\$680.00		11	\$40.00	\$890.00	\$35.00	\$710.00
12	\$35.00	\$715.00		12	\$40.00	\$930.00	\$35.00	\$745.00
13	\$35.00	\$750.00		13	\$40.00	\$970.00	\$35.00	\$780.00
14	\$35.00	\$785.00		14	\$40.00	\$1,010.00	\$35.00	\$815.00
15	\$35.00	\$820.00		15	\$40.00	\$1,050.00		
16	\$35.00	\$855.00		16	\$40.00	\$1,090.00		
17	\$35.00	\$890.00		17	\$40.00	\$1,130.00		
18	\$35.00	\$925.00		18	\$40.00	\$1,170.00		
19	\$35.00	\$960.00		19	\$40.00	\$1,210.00		
20	\$35.00	\$995.00		20	\$40.00	\$1,250.00		
21	\$35.00	\$1,030.00		21	\$40.00	\$1,290.00		
22	\$35.00	\$1,065.00		22	\$40.00	\$1,330.00		
\$1,065.00				\$1,330.00		\$815.00		

B = \$35.00

B = \$35.00